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 Notification  

IQAC Constitution   

Academic Year: 2023-24 
According to the norms and rules of NAAC IQAC (http://naac.gov.in/index.php/en/info-for-

institutions#composition), Grizzly College of Education has reconstituted the IQAC Committee in the presence of 

senior faculty members, administrative members, college management representatives, and representatives of all 

stakeholders on April 25th, 2023 at 11.30 a.m. in the Conference Hall. The chairperson, coordinator, members, and 

representatives were unanimously selected. 

SL 

No. 

Name IQAC Designation Contact & Mail Id. 

1 Prof.(Dr) B.C.Swain  
Principal 

 

Chairperson 
IQAC 

Mob.7070098791 
Email: principal@grizzlycollege.org 

2 Dr. Sanjeeta Kumari 

Deputy Director,  
Management Representative 

Member 

 

Mob.8409662763 

Email:Sanjeeta.kumari@grizzlycollege.org 
 

3 Mr. Saurabh Sharma 

Asst. Prof. 
IQAC Coordinator Mob.7985595871 

Email: iqac@grizzlycollege.org 

4 Mr. C.N.Jha 

Asst. Prof. 

Member Mob. 9534468422 

Email:cn.jha@grizzlycollege.org 

5 Mrs. Mridula Bhagat 

Asst. Prof. 

Member Mob.9113746488 

Email:mirdula.bhagat@grizzlycollege.org 

6 Mr. Mukesh Singh 

Asst.Prof. 

Member Mob. 9415928121 

Email: mukesh.singh@grizzlycollege.org 

7 Mr. Manish kumar Paswan 

Asst. Prof. 

 

Memeber Mob.8005400618 

Email:manishkumarp11@gmail.com 

8 Mr. Amit Kumar Das 

Asst.Prof. 

Member Mob.9415288797 

Email: amit.das@grizzlycollege.org 

9 Mr. Anil Das 

Alumni Representative 

Member Mob. 9631839192 

Email: adas1851988@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Radhe Shyam Shukla 
Representative 

R. M.M.M. +2 School 

Chandwara 

Member 

 
Mob.8789852900 

Email:radheshamskl07@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Deepak Kumar Panday 

Admin Faculty 

Member 
 

Mob. 8084392600 
Email: kdeepak11april@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Rajkumar Gupta 

(Parent Representative) 

Member 
 

Mob.8544326011 

Email:rajkumar07@gmail.com 

13 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agarwal 

(Community Representative) 

Member 

 

Mob. 9931590000 

Email:sanjayvuta@rediffmail.com 
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